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BT # A

Missouri Public Service Commission

Key Personnel

(Area Code 573 for all phone numbers listed below)

Executive Division

Chairman

Robert Clayton 751-4221 {robert.clayton@psc.mo.gov
Connie Murray Commissioner 751-4132 [connie.murray@psc.mo.gov
Jeff Davis Commissioner 751-3233 jjetf.davis@psc.mo.gov
Terry Jarrett Commissioner 751-3243 fterry.jarrett@psc.mo.gov
Kevin Gunn Commissioner 2)593:6 kevin.gunn@psc.mo.gov
Wess Executive Director 751-7435 (wess.henderson@psc.mo.gov
Henderson ) e

. Manager - Computer Information Services  {522- .
Debi Drewel Dept 2453 debi.drewel@psc.mo.gov

Administration Division

Dan Joyce D

irector

751-2481 |d.joyce@psc.mo.gov

James Jackson|Manager - Human Resources Dept

751-7508 {james.jackson@psc.mo.gov|

Dan Redel Manager — Budget & Fiscal Services|751-2457 {dan.redel@psc.mo.gov

Kevin Kelly  |[Public Information Administrator [751-9300 [kevin.kelly@psc.mo.gov

Robert Boone |Legislative Coordinator 522-8708|robert.boone@psc.mo.gov
Adjudication Division :

Cully Dale Secretary/Chief Regulatory Law Judgel751-4255 |cully.dale@psc.mo.gov

Kim Happy{Manager, Data Center 522-6225|kim.happy@psc.mo.gov

General Counsel :
Kevin ThompsonjGeneral Counsel 751-2690|kevin.thompson@psc.mo.gov
Gay Fred Manager - Consumer Services Dept|751-3160 [gay.fred@psc.mo.gov

Utility Operations Division

Natelle Dietrich {Director 751-7427matelle.dietrich@psc.mo.gov
Jim Busch Manager - Water and Sewer Dept ;g;) jim.busch@psc.mo.gov
%Zléﬁezan Manager - Telecommunications Dept 751-5525ljohn.vaneschen@psc.mo.gov
Ron Pleus Manager - Manufactured Housing Dept

751-7119

ron.pleus@psc.mo.gov

Lena Mantle Manager - Energy Dept ;g;-o lena.mantle@psc.mo.gov
Supervisor - Energy Dept, Engineering 751~

Dan Beck Analysis i dan.beck@psc.mo.gov

James Watkins |Manager, Energy Dept, Economic Analysis ;g:&» james. watkins@psc.mo.gov
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Tom Imhoff Supervisor - Energy Dept, Tariff/Rate Design |751-7471 tom.imhoff@psc.mo.gov
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Bob Leonberger [Supervisor - Energy Dept, Safety/Engineering

751~

3456

bob.leonberger@psc.mo.gov

Utility Services Division

Robert Schallenberg|Director 751-7162 [bob.schallenberg@psc.mo.govl
Ron Bible Manager - Financial Analysis Dept  [751-8517 jron.bible@psc.mo.gov

Joan Wandel Manager - Auditing Dept 751-4785/joan.wandel @psc.mo.gov
David Sommerer  |Manager - Procurement Analysis Deptl751-4356|david.sommerer@psc.mo.gov
Lisa Kremer Manager - Management Services Depti751-7441 [lisa.kremer@psc.mo.gov

Janis Fischer

Analyst - Energy Dept, Federal Issues

751-4257

janis.fischer@psc.mo.gov
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